
535 Horst - Hbf/ZOB - WoHö - Kreisverwaltung - Hbf/ZOB - Gewerbepark - Horst
Montag - Freitag

Fahrt 101 103 105 107 309 209 111 113 115 117 119 121 123 125 127 129 131 133 135
Beschränkungen F S

Hinweise
Landau, Danziger Platz 07:20 07:20
- Münchener Straße 06:50 07:21 07:21 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03
- Hallenbad 06:51 07:22 07:22 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04
- Parkstift 06:52 07:23 07:23 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05
- Dammühlstraße 06:54 07:25 | 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07
- Schulzentrum Ost außen | | 07:25 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Hbf/ZOB 06:56 07:28 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Hbf/ZOB Stg. 6 06:00 06:30 07:11 07:28

07:30
08:09
08:11

09:09
09:11

10:09
10:11

11:09
11:11

12:09
12:11

13:09
13:11

14:09
14:11

15:09
15:11

16:09
16:11

17:09
17:11

18:09
18:11

19:09
19:11

20:09
20:11

- Südring | | | 07:35 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Westring | | | 07:37 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Uni/Alter Meßplatz | | | 07:39 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Industriestraße 06:01 06:31 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12
- Finanzamt 06:02 06:32 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13
- Deutsches Tor 06:04 06:34 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15
- Uni/Alter Meßplatz 06:05 06:35 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16
- Westring 06:06 06:36 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
- Westbahnhof 06:07 06:37 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18
- Friedhof 06:08 06:38 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19
- Landeckstraße 06:09 06:39 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
- Wollmesheimer Höhe 06:10 06:40 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
- Münsterstraße 06:11 06:41 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22
- Hagenauer Straße 06:12 06:42 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23
- Oberehnheimer Straße 06:13 06:43 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24
- Limburgstraße/Kirche 06:14 06:44 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
- Drachenfelsstraße 06:15 06:45 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26
- Ziegelhütte 06:17 06:47 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
- Kreisverwaltung 06:19

06:23
06:49
06:53

07:30
07:34

08:30
08:34

09:30
09:34

10:30
10:34

11:30
11:34

12:30
12:34

13:30
13:34

14:30
14:34

15:30
15:34

16:30
16:34

17:30
17:34

18:30
18:34

19:30
19:34

20:30
20:34

- Annweiler Straße 06:25 06:55 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36
- Westbahnhof 06:26 06:56 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37
- Westring 06:27 06:57 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
- Uni/Alter Meßplatz 06:28 06:58 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39
- Deutsches Tor 06:30 07:00 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41
- Finanzamt 06:31 07:01 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42
- Industriestraße 06:32 07:02 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43
- Hbf/ZOB Stg. 7 06:34

06:35
07:04
07:05

07:45
07:46

08:45
08:46

09:45
09:46

10:45
10:46

11:45
11:46

12:45
12:46

13:45
13:46

14:45
14:46

15:45
15:46

16:45
16:46

17:45
17:46

18:45
18:46

19:45
19:46 |

- Hbf/ZOB | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:45
Queichheim, Neuer Messplatz 06:38 07:08 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49
- Ärztehaus 06:39 07:09 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
- Gustav-Hertz-Straße 06:40 07:10 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51
- Albert-Einstein-Straße 06:41 07:11 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52
- W.-Heisenberg-Straße 06:42 07:12 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53
- Agentur für Arbeit 06:43 07:13 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54
Landau, Schulzentrum Ost außen 06:45 07:15 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56
- Johanneskirche 06:46 07:16 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57
- Hallenbad 06:47 07:17 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58
- Queichstraße 06:48 07:18 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59
- Münchener Straße 06:50 | 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01
- Danziger Platz 07:20

F an schulfreien Tagen S an Schultagen
Gültig ab 25.10.21



535 Hbf/ZOB - Horst - Gewerbepark - Hbf/ZOB
Montag - Freitag

Fahrt 102 104 106 108 110 112 114 116 118 120 122 124 126 128
Beschränkungen

Hinweise
Landau, Hbf/ZOB Stg. 7 06:00 06:40 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
- Dammühlstraße 06:02 06:42 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19
- Johanneskirche 06:04 06:44 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21
- Hallenbad 06:05 06:45 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22
- Queichstraße 06:06 06:46 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23
- Danziger Platz 06:07

06:09
06:47
06:49

08:24
08:26

09:24
09:26

10:24
10:26

11:24
11:26

12:24
12:26

13:24
13:26

14:24
14:26

15:24
15:26

16:24
16:26

17:24
17:26

18:24
18:26

19:24
19:26

- Münchener Straße 06:10 06:50 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27
- Hallenbad 06:11 06:51 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28
- Parkstift 06:12 06:52 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29
- Schulzentrum Ost außen 06:13 06:53 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30
Queichheim, Agentur für Arbeit 06:14 06:54 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31
- Neuer Messplatz 06:15 06:55 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32
- Ärztehaus 06:16 06:56 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33
- Gustav-Hertz-Straße 06:17 06:57 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34
- Albert-Einstein-Straße 06:18 06:58 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35
- W.-Heisenberg-Straße 06:19 06:59 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36
- Agentur für Arbeit 06:20 07:00 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37
Landau, Hbf/ZOB 06:25 07:05 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42

Gültig ab 25.10.21



535 Horst - Hbf/ZOB - WoHö - Kreisverwaltung - Hbf/ZOB - Gewerbepark - Horst
Samstag

Fahrt 501 503 505 507 509 511 513 515 517 519 521 523
Beschränkungen

Hinweise
Landau, Danziger Platz
- Münchener Straße 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03
- Hallenbad 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04
- Parkstift 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05
- Dammühlstraße 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07
- Schulzentrum Ost außen | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Hbf/ZOB | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Hbf/ZOB Stg. 6 09:09

09:11
10:09
10:11

11:09
11:11

12:09
12:11

13:09
13:11

14:09
14:11

15:09
15:11

16:09
16:11

17:09
17:11

18:09
18:11

19:09
19:11

20:09
20:11

- Südring | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Westring | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Uni/Alter Meßplatz | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Industriestraße 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12
- Finanzamt 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13
- Deutsches Tor 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15
- Uni/Alter Meßplatz 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16
- Westring 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
- Westbahnhof 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18
- Friedhof 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19
- Landeckstraße 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
- Wollmesheimer Höhe 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
- Münsterstraße 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22
- Hagenauer Straße 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23
- Oberehnheimer Straße 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24
- Limburgstraße/Kirche 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
- Drachenfelsstraße 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26
- Ziegelhütte 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
- Kreisverwaltung 09:30

09:34
10:30
10:34

11:30
11:34

12:30
12:34

13:30
13:34

14:30
14:34

15:30
15:34

16:30
16:34

17:30
17:34

18:30
18:34

19:30
19:34

20:30
20:34

- Annweiler Straße 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36
- Westbahnhof 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37
- Westring 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
- Uni/Alter Meßplatz 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39
- Deutsches Tor 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41
- Finanzamt 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42
- Industriestraße 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43
- Hbf/ZOB Stg. 7 09:45

09:46
10:45
10:46

11:45
11:46

12:45
12:46

13:45
13:46

14:45
14:46

15:45
15:46

16:45
16:46

17:45
17:46

18:45
18:46

19:45
19:46 |

- Hbf/ZOB | | | | | | | | | | | 20:45
Queichheim, Neuer Messplatz 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49
- Ärztehaus 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
- Gustav-Hertz-Straße 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51
- Albert-Einstein-Straße 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52
- W.-Heisenberg-Straße 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53
- Agentur für Arbeit 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54
Landau, Schulzentrum Ost außen 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56
- Johanneskirche 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57
- Hallenbad 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58
- Queichstraße 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59
- Münchener Straße 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01
- Danziger Platz

Gültig ab 25.10.21


